
 

Date: 02/10/2025  

RFP#: 510450 

Scope of Work:  Engineering Professional Services for Ventilation System Upgrade/Modernization and Structural Repair 
 
NYCHA Assigned Buyer Name and Email: Mariela Maldonado  ProfessionalServices.Procurement@nycha.nyc.gov 
 

Name Company Name E-Mail Address Phone 
Number 

MWBE 
Status* 

Laura Margolin              IMEG Consultants Corp laura.margolin@imegcorp.com   
Hannah Cohen CSA Group NY Architects & Engineers, P.C.    csapursuits@csagroup.com   
Kaveh Samimi                EnTech Engineering ksamimi@entech.nyc  WBE 
Scott Zimmerman                O&S Associates, Inc. szimmerman@oandsassociates.com  MBE 
William Curran CSA Group NY Architects & Engineers, P.C.    wcurran@csagroup.com   
Ryan Marchbanks        OLA Consulting Engineers, P.C. marchbanks@olace.com   
Ximena Castillo             IMEG Consultants Corp Ximena.L.Castillo@imegcorp.com   
Pam Boyette                New York Engineers pboyette@nyc-engineers.com   
Steve Gnapragasam                     ADS Engineers steve.gnapragasam@adsce.com   
Martin L. Barocas             IMEG Consultants Corp Martin.L.Barocas@imegcorp.com   
LaToya Holloway        OLA Consulting Engineers, P.C. lholloway@olace.com   
Elan Abneri        Gannett Fleming TranSystems eabneri@gfnet.com   
Andrew Silverman             Infinite Consulting Corp. asilverman@infiniteconsultingcorp.com   
Ali Vedavarz              EnTech Engineering avedavarz@entech.nyc   
Remy Lillante              Shenoy Engineering PC www.shenoyengineers.com   
Matthew Purgar D&B Engineers & Architects P.C. mpurgar@db-eng.com   
Kelly Greenfield H2M Architects + Engineers kgreenfield@h2m.com   
Steven C. 
Schaperkotter 

            Cameron Engineering/IMEG    

Prabhu 
Perumalsamy 

                  ADS Engineers prabhu.perumalsamy@adsce.com   

 

*Please note that the MWBE Status has not been verified 


